  District Industries & Commerce Centers (DICC), Assam 

	Sl no
	Name of DICC
	Address of DICC with e-mail
	Phone no
	Name of General Manager
	Contact no of General Manager

	1
	Baska
	The General Manager

DICC, Baska, Mussalpur 

e-mail: baska@diccassam.com
	
	Mr. T. Ahmed

	9435385253

	2
	Barpeta
	The General Manager

DICC, Barpeta

e-mail: barpeta@diccassam.com
	03665-252137/

236634
	Mr. K. M. Das
	9435217532

	3
	Bongaigaon
	The General Manager

DICC, Bongaigaon, Industrial Estate, Bongaigaon

e-mail: bongaigaon@diccassam.com
	03664-222314
	Mr. Kalyan Kr. Basumatary
	9706079474

	4
	Cachar
	The General Manager

DICC, Cachar, Sonai Road, Silchar

e-mail: cachar@diccassam.com
	03842-225569
	Mr. Ashok Kr. Saikia
	9435097697

	5
	Chirang
	The General Manager

DICC, Chirang, Kajalgaon

e-mail: chirang@diccassam.com
	-
	Mr. K.K. Bhagoty
	9435275103

	6
	Darrang
	The General Manager

DICC, Darrang, Mangoldoi

e-mail: darrang@diccassam.com
	037113-230899/ 230290
	Mr. Hemanta Talukdar
	9435737993

	7
	Dhemaji
	The General Manager(i/c)
DICC, Dhemaji

e-mail: dhemaji@diccassam.com
	03532-225819
	Smti. Karuna Das
	9435096677

	8
	Dhubri
	The General Manager(i/c)
DICC, Dhubri, Gauripur

e-mail: dhubri@diccassam.com
	03662-281447
	Mr.N.K. Das
	8638139034

	9
	Dibrugarh
	The General Manager

DICC, Dibrugarh, CR Building

e-mail: dibrugarh@diccassam.com
	0373-2319412/

2311238
	Smti. Karuna Das
	9435096677

	10
	Dima Hasao
	The General Manager

DICC, Dima Hasao, Haflong

e-mail: nchills@diccassam.com
	03673-236826
	Mrs. Melina Terangpi
	7002633929

	11
	Goalpara
	The General Manager

DICC, Goalpara

e-mail: goalpara@diccassam.com
	03663-240070
	Mr. Rana Saikia
	8011357640

	12
	Golaghat
	The General Manager

DICC, Golaghat

e-mail: golaghat@diccassam.com
	03774-280445
	Mr. Amarjyoti Baruah
	9101288920

	13
	Hailakandi
	The General Manager

DICC, Hailakandi

e-mail: hailakandi@diccassam.com
	03844-223133
	Mr. Raj Kr. Das
	9954367758

	14
	Jorhat
	The General Manager

DICC, Jorhat, I/E Cinammora 

Jorhat-8

e-mail: jorhat@diccassam.com
	0376-2360353
	Mr. R. Sabhapandit 
	9435359731

	15
	Kamrup (Metro)
	The General Manager

DICC, Kamrup(M), Guwahati-21

e-mail: kamrup@diccassam.com


	0361-2551952
	Mr. Pankaj Hazarika
	9706081179

	16
	Karbi Anglong
	The General Manager(i/c)

DICC, Karbi-Anglong, Diphu

e-mail: karbianglong@diccassam.com
	03671-273356
	Mr. Hitesh Deuri
	9435350938

	17
	Karimganj
	The General Manager(i/c)
DICC, Karimganj

e-mail: karimganj@diccassam.com
	03843-273130/274210
	Mr. Ashok Kr. Saikia
	9435097697

	18
	Kokrajhar
	The General Manager

DICC, Kokrajhar

e-mail: kokrajhar@diccassam.com
	03661-270262/ 270966
	Mr. H.D. Das
	9435014772

	19
	Lakhimpur
	The General Manager(i/c)

DICC, Lakhimpur

e-mail: lakhimpur@diccassam.com
	03752-222405
	Smti. Karuna Das
	9435096677

	20
	Morigaon
	The General Manager

DICC, Morigaon

e-mail: morigaon@diccassam.com
	03678-240324
	Mr. H.Borkotoky
	9435061712

	21
	Nagaon
	The General Manager

DICC, Nagaon

e-mail: nagaon@diccassam.com
	03672-233173
	Mr. S.R. Pegu
	8472953165

	22
	Nalbari
	The General Manager

DICC, Nalbari, 

e-mail: nalbari@diccassam.com
	03624-220310/221271
	Mr. Dilip Baruah
	9435140042

	23
	Sivasagar
	The General Manager(i/c)

DICC, Sivasagar

e-mail: sivasagar@diccassam.com
	03772-223653
	Mr. R. Sabhapandit 
	9435359731

	24
	Sonitpur
	The General Manager

DICC, , Sonitpur Tezpur
e-mail: sonitpur@diccassam.com
	03712-220290
	Mr. R.K. Bhattacharya
	9435050665

	25
	Tinsukia
	The General Manager

DICC, Tinsukia, Borguri

e-mail: tinsukia@diccassam.com
	0374-2331960
	Mr. R. Lagasu
	9435035207

	26
	Udalguri
	The General Manager

DICC, Udalguri

e-mail: udalguri@diccassam.com
	03711-225520
	Mr. B.B. Bhuyan
	9435285499

	27
	Kamrup (Rural)
	The General Manager

DICC, Kamrup (Rural)

Mirza, Dakshin Kamrup College Road, Mirza

e-mail : kamrup_r@diccassam.com
	
	Mr. Gautam Kr. Das
	9435072939

	28
	Majuli
	The General Manager

DICC, Majuli
	
	Mr. R. Sabhapandit 
	9435359731


